

SOLUTION

ESG Explore

Explore ESG risk & resilience in the complete value-chain with powerful and consistent benchmarking across Environmental, Social & Governance pillars to identify areas of risk and targets for improvement

Ethixbase360's ESG Explore allows your business to achieve a baseline indicator of ESG maturity throughout the entire value chain and facilitates a strategic approach to formulating action plans to drive sustainability efforts and measure your impact overtime. With equal weighting of ESG risk and resilience indicators a balanced view of third-party maturity is achieved enabling clients to prioritize their engagement efforts using a truly risk-based approach. ESG Explore not only ensures all third parties have been assessed but also that they are monitored and managed throughout the course of their engagement with your business.



YOU CANNOT IMPROVE WHAT YOU DON'T MEASURE – TAKE A COMPLETE APPROACH WITH ESG EXPLORE

In an increasingly values-based economy one third party is all it takes to damage a business' reputation. ESG Explore enables businesses to assess the maturity of all third parties in their value-chain and to target improvement goals based on these results. ESG Explore:



ALLOWS AN IMMEDIATE ROLL OUT of a consistent ESG benchmark methodology across 100% of an organizations value-chain



IS NOT DEPENDENT on direct third-party engagement or responses to questionnaires for risk assessment



ENABLES ONGOING MONITORING of all third parties and progression reporting overtime in line with evolving global standards



FACILITATES a strategic approach to action plans to elevate third-party ESG maturity and mitigate risk

$\left(\right)$	2	\mathcal{F}
	()	ノ)
	5	ノ

IS INTEGRATED into the Ethixbase360 Third Party Risk Management platform with inbuilt escalation to ESG specific due diligence and engagement tools such as Enhanced Due Diligence, Questionnaires, Policy Attestations, Training and ESGmetrics certification

To learn more about our capabilities or to contact us please visit Ethixbase360.com or email marketing@ethixbase360.com.